6410058-01 Shaft for spare gearwheels 410 78 6731816-00 Drive nut M18 Right

Qu Part#, description, GT410-074 # |QU Part#, description, GT410-074 |[# [Qu Part#, description, GT410-074 # QU Part#, description, GT410-074 ]
1 | 6425554-00 Agrostls drawn dosing shaft GT410| 58 6001520-00 GT410 Sheet metal seal-dosing plat®8 | 12 | 6006065-05 Excenter plate Hex 24- 3.50 1317/ 11 [ 1 [ 9653005 Dosing decall for GT 410 drawn 36 test
1 [3612411 Bolt M12 x 40 x 1.25 DIN 961 59 8061501-02 Gearwheel 250 m1 seeder 410 99 |1 | 8061201-02 Gearwheel 220 m1 seeder 410 11 | 4 | 3605354 Mushroom head bolt M5 x 35 DIN 603
1 | 6004107-04 Distance plate motor mount plate 1260 9653020 Safety decall standard 10 [ 1 | 6735031-03 Slined drive bush GT 11 |2 [ 3010151 Spring washer M10 6798A
1 | 7435060-05 Welded main chassls 61 | 10 | 3605084 Hex socket screw M5 x 8 DIN 912 10 [2 | 8061561-01 Gearwheel 256 m1 seeder 410 12 |2 | 6761508-02 Bearing bush dosing roller
1 [ 3605451 Bolt M5 x 45 DIN 933 62 | 24 | 3608500 Bolt M8 x 50 DIN 931 10 [1 | 6001310-03 Interplate gearbox seeder 410 black12 | 2 | 3608303 Hex socket screw M8 x 30 DIN 912
5 | 3903416 Roll pin 4 x 16 D1481 63 6005050-01 Clutch plate with hex hole 10 |2 | 6417048-02 Gearwheelshaft seedbox 410 12 | 29 | 3506004 Self made nut M6 985
13 | 6008077-03 Funnel plate 8 mm 410 64 3005100 Washer M5 DIn 125A 10 |2 | 8061161-01 Gearwheel 216 m1 seeder 410 12 |1 | 8061601-02 Gearwheel 260 m1 seeder 410
2 | 6002035-01 Washer 35 -25- 2 66 3510000 Nut M10 DIN 934 10 |1 | 6002142-02 Cover plate gearbox seedbox black 12 | 1 | 9653140-02 Decall GT410 VibeSplke SeederF 18
1 [ 6004034-01 Washer 37- 20 -4 67 6003123-01 Bearing mount plate 3x 6202 seedbo10 | 10 | 3008160 Washer M8 DIN 125A 12 |1 [ 3905180 Cir clip d=18 DIN 471
10 | 3506000 Nut M6 DIN 934 68 6424636-01 Maln shaft for GT 24 mm M22 1156210 [ 1 | 6303535-03 Top cover for seedbox 410 1645 || 12 [ 2 | 6002037-01 Washer 37 - 20 -2 204 bearing
1 | 6005155-04 Hydr motor mount plate GT 1145 | | 69 6001559-05 Seed gulde plate (REV 04 Is wrong) 10 [ 1 [ 3612511-80 Bolt M12 x 50 x 1.25 DIN 961 cutdo 12 [ 3 | 6010176-02 Counter welght GT black
2 | 3610121 BoltM10 x 12 DIN 933 70 3505016 Plastic nut M5 10 |2 | 6003078-03 Splked wheel for front roller 12 | 2 | 3008400 Thick washer M8 DIN 7349
2 | 2015114 Bearing 6202 2RS NR 71 | 12 | 6006102-00 GT410 Outer mounting plate single| 11 | 12 | 3508000 Nut M8 DIN 934 12 | 1 | 6002014-00 Distance washer bolt M12 GT410
52 | 3608201 Bolt M8 x 20 DIN 933 72 | 12 | 6006101-00 GT410 Inner dist plate for splke sect11 |1 | 3506040 High nut M6 3d 13 | 6 | 3608204 Mushroom head bolt M8 x 20 DIN 903
2 | 3610161 Bolt M10 x 16 DIN 933 73 6003221-02 Bottom shoe plate narrow 410 11 |1 | 6005199-02 Left side panel seed box 410 black| 13 | 26 | 3606205 Tapered hex screw M6 x 20 DIN 7991
1 | 9653010 CE Decall standard 74 3010200 Washer M10 DIN 125A 11 |3 | 3608301 Bolt M8 x 30 4017 S
1 | 6003048-00 Bearing mount plate 6202 seedbox| 75 2611052 V type polyurethane Oliseal D10 d4 H4 41 |1 | 3901320 R pin d=2
2 | 3605166 Round head hex bolt M5 x 16 plated |$ 76 3608450 Bolt M8 x 45 DIN 931 11 |1 | 6308519-00 Rubber U seal 8 x 13
2 | 2015111 Bearing 6202 2RS 77 3051805 Shimm washer d18 D25 s05 D988 | (11 [1 | 6731815-01 Drive nut M18 Left 1408

Qu Part#, description, GT410-074 # Part#, description, GT410-074
1
1
1

_x:nN_x-lN-hm-lslNNNN-l-l-l-l-lg_meN_x_x_x_x_x_x_xno)_xN_x_x_xN

3 [ e €0 €| 0] 00| e [0 e ead [ N3 N3 [N NN [N [ [ [N [ | 7 | | a | a a [ [ o o [ o |- | a0 00 [~ 0 [ e[ | € | N | —a |
ONO’(’!&@N—‘O@ONO(’!&BN—‘O 0|00~ |D| N |2|DN) = O

6003594-01 Maln brush support plate 410 79 | 12 | 6001035-02 Shimm washer 35-56-05

0 | 3605161 Bolt M5 x 16 DIN 933 80 3912600 Clir cllp d=26 DIN 471
1 [ 6012120-03 Plck up cam for GT D shackie 81 6003550-02 Brush clamp strip 410
2 | 2420209 PF 204 housing 82 3522026 Low helght nut M22 x 1.5
2 | 6002025-02 Washer 25 - 15- 2 83 3014250 Washer M14 DIN 125A TIMING WASHER #51
90 | 3508004 Self lock nut M8 D985 84 6003222-02 Bottom shoe plate wide 410
1 [ 3606251 Bolt M6x 25 DIN 933 86 | 24 | 1835180-05 Splked disk GT410 with rounded en
1 | 6002527-02 Front roller scraper 87 2420200 Bearing SC 204
1 | 6002525-02 Rear seed box panel black 88 3608161 Bolt M8 x 16 4017 SELF The number of cut outs
2| 6003082-04 Seal plate Inside seadbox 410 1845 89 6460570-04 Masslve roller GT black should align with the splke
1 | 1848053-00 Brush element L=535 H=75 06 90 3605164 Mushroom head bolt M5 x 16 DIN 603 section number e.g. # 6.
3 [3012250 Washer M12 DIN 125A 91 6003026-00 Washer d18 D27 s3
2 | 3906350 Cir cllp D=35 DIN 472 92 6002027-02 Washer 30- 12- 1,5 1150
2 | 8061401-02 Gearwheel z40 m1 seeder 410 93 6008098-01 Distance plate seedbox GT frame
3 [3606201 Bolt M6x 20 DIN 933 94 9653000-02 New Maredo Logo oval decal 110 x 6
1 [3903316 Roll pin 3 x 16 D1481 95 7435060-05 Welded maln chassls
2 | 6721222-00 Distance bush front roller seeder | | 96 6506540-00 Threaded rod M6 x 540 seedbox
1_| 6002526-03 Front seed box panel black 97 6460482-02 Front roller for seed box 410 black
Qu Part#, description, GT410-074

w
©

3505008 Self lock nut M5 with washer DIN 6929

P 3
o

3608351 Bolt M8 x 35 4017 S

E -
-

3608251 Bolt M8 x 25 4017 S

F-Y
N

7033016-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L16

&

6004495-01 Backup strip for seedbox RVS

E Y
Y

3505004 Self lock nut M5 D985

&
NS

6002117-00 U distance plate 6007 one bearin

-

F 3
(-]

6005198-01 Right slde panel seed box 410 black

-
~

7033040-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L40 1845 |

P 3
(-]

2015114-01 Bearing 6202 2RS NR with shortene

Y
©

2035141 Bearing 6007 2RS

(<]
o

3902326 R clip for gearwheels seeder

(3]
-

6004041-00 Timing and grip plate Hex 24

(2]
N

7033067-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L67 1845 Be sure the shortened dirclips

(<]
@

8061301-02 Gearwheel z30 m1 seeder 410 do not lay on top of each other

o
-y

6505605-00 Rear roller scraper

[<)]
(3]

3608164 Mushroom head bolt M8 x 16 DIN 903

[<)]
(-]
o

3508040 Nut M8 DIN 6334

N | = | O [t | | €[ [N D[N N | | N [k |k | N €O

[24]
~

6417025-00 Stud for masslive roller

09 RED numbers= USE MEDIUM strong LOCTITE TO SECURE THE PART

4% MAREDO GT 410-074 VibeSpike-SeederF 1902




6731815

SOME IMPORTANT NOTES: 6003036

- The timingof the 6 sections on the main shaft is important. 3%%%%%%0 2420200

- The sequence should be 1,6,2,5,3,4. 1848053 3508004

- Check and tighten (+ loctite!) nut 3522026 on the main shaft 3605354 35%%2&09

- Standard the gap between 6001519 and 6425552 is 0.2 mm 6003594 3753351

- This gap can be easily adjusted for more or less seed 360830]3604204 6010176
7435060-05
3608201 3008450

6004034 >
6004495 3008160

6002142
888?%1%3 6001310

6002529
6460570 6002525 3902325 .

3610121 P
2015111 o V)
3923500
SEE Q S

5 6002014

6417025 3510000
3610616 3008400 sl 583866%]?2%
3010200 1835180-05 3012250
6002118 8061161

ooine 3012250
6001035 — N\ 8061561
3608201 6006065 3605161
3508000 Xy 6005199
3508040 N R 2015114
3508004 WA ,
6005026 © /o co03zs
3506004 Dy 8424636 6417048
6005050 2\ / 6003222 6715’(2)%3250
“ 19| 3606205 NS¢ 6003078
6008098 6008077 3901320\ 7€ 3505016
2420209 6001559 6410058 6308519
6002037 6003221 X 6003078 6506540 6303535
3522026 6506540 Vs, 6721222 6003082 6460482
7033033 3911500 6?6%%4250 3904316 6002526-03
6731816 3612411 048 6425552 9653008
3912600 6002027 3280151161{1 Partnumber for changeable GT 410 REV 070
6735031 3605161 6005198 gearwheels = 8061 * *1, Parts Sheet
3606201 6761508 where * * = number of teeth Maredo BV May 2012
6(?850{15150%4 3051505 (20,30,40,50 or 60) copyright Maredo BV netherlands
) 6002527

3608450



